
 

JUVENILE SUPERVISION INFORMATION  
MONTHS OF OCTOBER, NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2015 

(Compared to Prior Year) 
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ADULT SUPERVISION INFORMATION  
MONTHS OF OCTOBER, NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2015  

(Compared to Prior Year) 
 

 

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

Oct, Nov, Dec 2014 Oct, Nov, Dec 2015

218 222

Adult Intakes Completed 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Oct, Nov, Dec 2014 Oct, Nov, Dec 2015

Male Felony 119 115

Female Felony 31 39

Male Other 44 51

Female Other 24 17

Gender Demographics for Adult Intakes 
 

Male Felony

Female
Felony

Male Other

Female Other



 

 
 

         

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Oct, Nov, Dec 2014 Oct, Nov, Dec 2015

17-Under 1 0

18-20 30 26

21-30 90 72

31-40 48 65

41-49 25 33

50-Over 24 26

Age Demographics for Adult Intakes 

17-Under

18-20

21-30

31-40

41-49

50-Over

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

Oct, Nov, Dec 2014 Oct, Nov, Dec 2015

New cases ordered to pay 22 18

Total amount $20,535 $39,375

Restitution Ordered in New Adult Cases 



 

 

 

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

December 2014 December 2015

Felony 916 975

Misdemeanor 199 219

DUI 208 193

Traffic 32 29

Breakdown of Adult Caseload at End of Reporting Periods 

Felony

Misdemeanor

DUI

Traffic

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

Oct, Nov, Dec 2014 Oct, Nov, Dec 2015

Presentence Reports 171 150

Pre-trial/Bond Reports 4 12

Record Checks 0 0

Adult Investigations Completed 

Presentence
Reports

Pre-trial/Bond
Reports

Record Checks



 

 

29.4

29.6

29.8

30

30.2

30.4

30.6

30.8

31

Oct, Nov, Dec 2014 Oct, Nov, Dec 2015

31 30

Commitments to Illinois Department of Corrections 


